February 8, 2023

	PURPOSE
	EMAIL ADDRESS
	FORWARD TO
	PAGES WHERE FOUND

	General Information
	info@falconefestival.org
	Phil
	Contact Us
Contact emails page


	Advertising
	advertising@falconefestival.org
	Randy
	Contact Us
Contact emails page
Advertising Form (pdf) 

	Applicant Eligibility
	applicant.eligibility@falconefestival.org
	Marty
Phil
	Competition Overview & Application Process
Contact Us
Contact emails page

	Application & Recording Process 
	applications@falconefestival.org
	Jane
Melanie
Kimiko
	Competition Overview & Application Process (3 times)
New festival competitors (twice) (no active page currently)
Contact Us
Contact emails page

	
	admin.registration@falconefestival.org
	Jane
Melanie
Kimiko
	Automatic forward from Jason’s system – a copy of what the applicant receives

	
	transaction.auto.receipt@falconefestival.org
	Jane
	Automatic forward from Authorize.net payment

	Donations
	donations@falconefestival.org
	Phil
	About us
Festival awards
The Festival
Support landing page
You can support the Festival
Endowment page (uses Phil’s name/title) 
Contact Us
Contact emails page
Donations Form (pdf) 


	Logistics
	logistics@falconefestival.org
	Sue
	Contact Us
Contact emails page
Sue’s Packet of Stuff (needs to be done)

	Music
	music@falconefestival.org
	Mark
	Competition Overview & Application Process
Contact Us
Contact emails page

	Scholarship Program
	scholarships@falconefestival.org
	Abby
	Contact Us
Contact emails page
No other links on web

	Toby on Advertising form
	salzman@falconefestival.org
	Toby
	Advertising Form (pdf)

	Treasurer
	treasurer@falconefestival.org 
	Sue
	Competition Overview & Application Process (twice) for “no credit card” (uses Sue’s name/title)
Contact Us
Contact emails page

	Website corrections
	website.corrections@falconefestival.org
	Jane
	History main page (uses Jane’s name)
Contact Us
Contact emails page

	Webmaster
	webmaster@falconefestival.org
	John & Toby
	Contact Us
Contact emails page
No other links on web
















